Join us!

Building a network from the ground up offers
us both opportunities and challenges. How
can we make this the best health care
network it can be, both for our patients and
for us? We have a lot of work to do,
decisions to make, problems to solve — and
endless opportunities to explore creative
solutions.

This effort requires the unique strengths and
talents of all our people, working together.
Building connections will help us provide
services that result in healthier, happier
communities both inside and outside our
walls. We hope you will lend your voice and
vision to this first summit as we explore our
future, and that you will be an active and
optimistic participant in our network’s

creation.

HOW TO REGISTER

http://go.uvm.edu/integrationsummit

A limited number of discounted hotel rooms
are available, first-come, first-served.

THE
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LEARNING TO WORK TOGETHER TO CARE FOR
OUR PATIENTS AND OUR PEOPLE

OCTOBER 14-15, 2017
HILTON, BURLINGTON

KEYNOTE SPEAKERS

“SOMETHING WICKED THIS WAY
COMES”

KENNETH KAUFMAN
The co-author of six books on healthcare

and a recognized leading authority on
health care systems

“THE SCIENCE OF HAPPINESS”
TAL BEN-SHAHAR
Best-selling author and professor of the

most popular class ever taught at
Harvard, on positive psychology

“WHERE GOOD IDEAS COME FROM”
STEVEN JOHNSON
Award-winning author who is a leader in

today’s interdisciplinary and collaborative
approach to innovation

“INTEGRATION AT THE MAYO
CLINIC”

ROB NESSE, MD
A former CEO of Mayo Clinic Health
System, Dr. Nesse provides perspective

and lessons learned at a premier health
network.



http://www.med.uvm.edu/cme/2017conferences/integration_summit

"Alone we can do so little,
together we can do so much."
Helen Keller

WHO SHOULD ATTEND

o UVM Health Network Medical Group
physicians, Advanced Practice Providers
and administrators.

e UVM Health Network leaders

e Independent physicians and health care
leaders in Vermont and Northern New York

WHAT WE WILL DO

o Build relationships and discuss how we
can work together to benefit our patients
and communities

Understand the strengths that we each
bring to the table and how we can best
leverage them

Define what it would take to be the best
rural academic health care system in the
country

JOINTLY ACCREDITED PROVIDER™
INTERPROFESSIONAL CONTINUING EDUCATION

CONFERENCE AGENDA

Saturday, October 14

1:00-2:00 pm
2:00-2:30 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm

5:30-6:30 pm

6:30-10:00 pm

Registration
Welcome

“Something Wicked This Way Comes”

“The Science of Happiness”

Cocktail Hour

Dinner and Dancing

Sunday, October 15

7:30-8:00 am

8:00-8:30 am

8:30-9:30 am

9:45-10:45 am

10:45-11:45 am

12:00-1:30 pm

1:30-2:30 pm

2:30-3:30 pm

3:30-4:00 pm

4:30-6:30 pm

Breakfast

Welcome

“‘Where Good |deas Come From”
“Integration at the Mayo Clinic”

Panel: “What Does Successful
Integration Look Like ”

Lunch with the Experts

Panel: “Lessons Learned from Clinical
Integration: Administration
Perspective”

Panel: “Lessons Learned from Clinical
Integration: Physician Perspective”

Closing Remarks

Barbecue and Entertainment

In support of improving patient care, The Robert Larner College of Medicine at The University of Vermont is jointly
accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME), the Accreditation Council for
Pharmacy Education (ACPE), and the American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC), to provide continuing

education for the healthcare team.

The University of Vermont designates this live activity for a maximum of 8.0 AMA PRA Category 1 Credit(s)™.
Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

This program has been reviewed and is acceptable for up to 8.0 Nursing

Contact Hours.

The heart and science of medicine.




